}?)‘ﬂ TTNETWORK INTEGRATION INDIA PYTLTD
1

11th Floor, World Trade Center Brigade Gateway Campus, No. 26/1 —171/172, Dr.Ralk Road, Mallest am-Rajajinagar,
Bangalore, 560 055 PH NO 080 - 43341000, FAX NO 080 - 22115295
PURCHASE ORDER
TINNO 29430858274 PAN [AADCT2191D
CINNO U72200KAZ009PTCO50429 SERVICE TAX |AADCT2191D5T001
CSTND
VENDORCODE | 'SUPPLIERS NAME AND ADDRESS PURCHASE ORDER NO TTNI/TIEI Power CCTV /2017-18/PO 343 R
DATE. 20-Feb-18
Connectivity IT Solutions Pvt Ltd.
€00007 #1877,3rd Floor,Gangothri,31st Cross,10th Main, |
Banashankari 2nd stage,Bangaluru-560070 17INFSG046
CS/SQ-BLR/2017-18/TTNI -6
S0 TTEVDESCRIPTION RATERS) | TorALRRicE (Rs)

01 Cisco lq Port POE switch with 2 SFP Port GIG supportable & with all Nos 5 12,800.00 64,500.00
accessories.

02 SG-300-28SFP 24 port SFP managed switch Nos 2 62,000.00 124,000.00
MGBSX1-MMD
03 Cisco MGBSX1 Gigabit SX Mini-GBIC SFP Transceiver Nos 12 6,000.00 72,000.00
GLC-SX-MMD
04 1000BASE-SX SFP transceiver module, MMF, 850nm, DOM Nos 2 14,500.00 29,000.00
; SUB TOTAL{RS.) 289,500.00

TOYOTA INDUSTRIES ENGINE INDIA PVT. LTD.
Plot 10~ 13, Phase Il

ligani Industrial Area, Jigani,

Bangalore 560 105.

SHIPTO

~u! ) TT Network Integration India Pvt Ltd
BILLTO 11th Floor, World Trade Center, Brigade Gateway Campus, No. 26/1 - 171/172,
Dr.Rajkumar Road, Malleshwaram-Rajajinagar, Bangalore 560 055

SG‘lHJI.II.EﬂM'E Sub]ect to TTNI instruction of delivery schedule. 'GRAND TOTAL (RS.} 289,500.00

30 Days against the receipt of invoice

| Taxes extra as applicable

| Al invoices should be submitted to d@ttni.co.In /+91 9900662821. Please submit Invoices in original to process payments

Rupees Two Lakh(s) Eighty Nine Thousand Five Hundred Only

e
FORT T NETWORK INTEGRATIONTN SRR AN FORVENDOR
Y .1
A7 |
L\ J.2 1
TERMS AND CONDITIONS A ~ ~

Quantity Delivery Schedule will be issued to you seﬁ@fﬁ‘m}{&;ﬁ/ﬂcable in case of one time delivery).

In case of rejection you shall bear all the charges of Transport, P & F, Loading and Unloading d with the return of the rejected goods including Govt. and Municipal levies.

PO Number, Part Number, Part Description, Vendor Code , HSN , SAC Etc. should apy on the Delivery Note & Invoice. ]
If GST is collected and not pald or fall to uplaod invoice details in GST portal in time, TTNI have all rights to deduct the collated GST tax in Id Invoices

All the Invoices should be addressed to the concerned Divisi . Ack ledg hould be sent | diately upon receipt of this order (which is governed by our terms & condltions).

Invoice should be submitted to TTNI with in 7days from the date of raising invoice. Invoice should be submitted in the same month in which It Is ralsed.

We accept the Terms and Condition of the P.O. We have understood the terms and conditions mentioned overleaf applicable for supply of goods/services as per this Purchase Order




